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Warrior Varsity Baseball  
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	Date
	Opponent
	Site
	Time

	
	
	
	

	Thursday, May 13
	Jal
	Away
	4:30 pm- V

6:30 pm- JV

	Monday, May 17
	Loving
	Home
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-V

	Thursday, May 20
	Texico
	Away
	11:00 am-V

	Friday, May 28
	Dora
	Away
	2:00 pm-V
4:00 pm-V

	Monday, May 31
	Logan
	Home
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-JV

	Friday, June 4
	Elida
	Home
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-V

	Monday, June 7
	Dora
	Home
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-JV

	Friday, June 11
	Logan
	Away
	3:00 pm- V

5:00 pm- V

	Monday, June 14
	Elida
	Away
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-JV

	Friday, June 18
	Cimmaron
	Home
	2:00 pm-V

4:00 pm-V

	Tuesday-Saturday
June 22-26
	State Tournament
	TBA
	TBA


*District Game

Superintendent:
Rick Rapp

Mascot:
Warriors





Principal:
Justin Stephens

Colors:
Purple, Black, and White



Athletic Director: Justin Stephens                  Address:
1900 N Sycamore

Gateway Church

Head Coach:
Mick Reeves

Roswell, NM 88201

Pastor:
Rick Rapp
Asst. Coach:
Jerry Kermode













Phone:
(575)622-9710

   







Fax:
(575)622-9739









gatewaychristianschool.us
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